
131 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 574 0 0 0 55

132 Hendrick Motorsports 24 473 -101 101 1 61

133 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 472 -102 1 3 183

134 Team Penske 22 442 -132 30 1 72

135 Hendrick Motorsports 5 440 -134 2 1 116

136 Team Penske 12 438 -136 2 1 83

137 Hendrick Motorsports 9 432 -142 6 0 11

138 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 427 -147 5 0 00

139 Team Penske 2 404 -170 23 1 61

1310 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 383 -191 21 1 61

1311 Richard Childress Racing 3 341 -233 42 0 00

1312 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 336 -238 5 1 50

1313 Hendrick Motorsports 48 332 -242 4 2 100

1314 Roush Fenway Racing 17 309 -265 23 0 11

1315 Richard Childress Racing 8 298 -276 11 0 00

1316 Front Row Motorsports 34 290 -284 8 1 50

1317 Wood Brothers Racing 21 281 -293 9 0 11

1318 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 268 -306 13 0 00

1319 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 266 -308 2 0 00

1320 Roush Fenway Racing 6 260 -314 6 0 00

1321 23XI Racing 23 249 -325 11 0 11

1322 TrackHouse Racing 99 242 -332 7 0 00

1323 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 240 -334 2 0 00

1324 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 228 -346 12 0 00

1325 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 219 -355 9 0 00

1326 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 203 -371 16 0 00

1327 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 200 -374 3 0 00

1328 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 169 -405 31 0 00

1329 Front Row Motorsports 38 134 -440 35 0 00

1330 Spire Motorsports 77 129 -445 5 0 00

1331 Spire Motorsports 7 127 -447 2 0 00

1332 Rick Ware Racing 53 87 -487 40 0 00

1333 Live Fast Motorsports 78 81 -493 6 0 00

1334 Petty Ware Racing 51 79 -495 2 0 00

1335 Rick Ware Racing 15 74 -500 5 0 00

336 Kaulig Racing 116 72 -502 2 0 00

1337 StarCom Racing 00 69 -505 3 0 00

438 Team Penske 33 67 -507 2 0 00

1339 Rick Ware Racing 52 54 -520 13 0 00

440 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 52 -522 2 0 00

841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 26 -548 26 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -570 22 0 00

143 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -573 3 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

13 0 -574 1 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -574 0 0 00


